AUDI A1 Citycarver (GBH) 25 TFSI 07.2019 - ... 70KW/95PS DKLA

AUDI A1 Citycarver (GBH) 30 TFSI 09.2020 - ... 81KW/110PS DLAA
AUDI A1 Citycarver (GBH) 30 TFSI 07.2019 - ... 85KW/116PS  DKJA
AUDI A1 Citycarver (GBH) 35 TFSI 07.2019 - ... 110KW/150PS DPCA

AUDI Al Hatchback (8X1, 8XK) 1.0 TFSI 01.2016 - 10.2018 60KW/82PS CHZE
AUDI A1 Hatchback (8X1, 8XK) 1.0 TFSI 03.2015 - 10.2018 70KW/95PS CHZB
AUDI A1 Hatchback (8X1, 8XK) 1.4 TFSI 11.2014 - 10.2018 92KW/125PS  CZCA
AUDI Al Hatchback (8X1, 8XK) 1.4 TFSI 04.2012 - 04.2015 103KW/140PS CPTA
AUDI Al Hatchback (8X1, 8XK) 1.4 TSI 11.2014 - 10.2018 110KW/150PS CZEA
AUDI A1 Sportback (8XA, 8XF) 1.0 TFSI  01.2016 - 10.2018 60KW/82PS CHZE
AUDI A1 Sportback (8XA, 8XF) 1.0 TFSI  03.2015 - 10.2018 70KW/95PS CHZB
AUDI A1 Sportback (8XA, 8XF) 1.4 TFSI  11.2014 - 10.2018 92KW/125PS  CZCA
AUDI A1 Sportback (8XA, 8XF) 1.4 TFSI  04.2012 - 04.2015 103KW/140PS CPTA

AUDI Al Sportback (8XA, 8XF) 1.4 TSI 11.2014 - 10.2018 110KW/150PS CZEA

AUDI A1 Sportback (GBA) 25 TFSI 11.2018-...  70KW/95PS  DKLA
AUDI A1 Sportback (GBA) 30 TFSI 09.2020-..  81KW/110PS DLAA
AUDI A1 Sportback (GBA) 30 TFS 07.2018-..  85KW/116PS DKIA
AUDI A1 Sportback (GBA) 35 TFS 09.2018-...  110KW/150PS DPCA
AUDI A3 Convertible (8V7, 8VE) 1.4 TFSI 02.2016 - ...  85KW/115PS  CZCC
AUDI A3 Convertible (87, 8VE) 1.4 TFSI 02.2014 - ...  92KW/125PS  CZCA
AUDI A3 Convertible (8V7, 8VE) 1.4 TFSI 10.2013 -...  103KW/140PS CPTA

AUDI A3 Convertible (8V7, 8VE) 1.4 TSI 05.2014 - 10.2020 110KW/150PS CZEA
AUDI A3 Convertible (8V7, 8VE) 1.5 TFSI 05.2017 - 10.2018 110KW/150PS DADA

AUDI A3 Convertible (8V7, 8VE) 35 TFSI 10.2018 - 10.2020 110KW/150PS DPCA



AUDI A3 Hatchback (8V1, 8VK) 1.0 TFSI
AUDI A3 Hatchback (8V1, 8VK) 1.2 TFSI
AUDI A3 Hatchback (8V1, 8VK) 1.2 TFSI
AUDI A3 Hatchback (8V1, 8VK) 1.4 TFSI
AUDI A3 Hatchback (8V1, 8VK) 1.4 TFSI
AUDI A3 Hatchback (8V1, 8VK) 1.4 TFSI
AUDI A3 Hatchback (8V1, 8VK) 1.4 TSI

AUDI A3 Hatchback (8V1, 8VK) 1.5 TFSI

AUDI A3 Limousine (8YS) 30 TFSI

AUDI A3 Limousine (8YS) 30 TFSI Mild Hybrid

AUDI A3 Limousine (8YS) 35 TFSI

AUDI A3 Limousine (8YS) 35 TFSI Mild Hybrid

AUDI A3 Limousine (8YS) 40 TFSI quattro

AUDI A3 Saloon (8VS, 8VM) 1.0 TFSI
AUDI A3 Saloon (8VS, 8VM) 1.2 TFSI
AUDI A3 Saloon (8VS, 8VM) 1.4 TFS|
AUDI A3 Saloon (8VS, 8VM) 1.4 TFS|

AUDI A3 Saloon (8VS, 8VM) 1.4 TFS|

AUDI A3 Saloon (8VS, 8VM) 1.4 TFSI Flex

AUDI A3 Saloon (8VS, 8VM) 1.4 TSI

AUDI A3 Saloon (8VS, 8VM) 1.5 TFSI
AUDI A3 Saloon (8VS, 8VM) 30 TFSI
AUDI A3 Saloon (8VS, 8VM) 35 TFSI

AUDI A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF) 1.0 TFSI

07.2016 - 12.2017 85KW/115PS  CHZD
02.2013 - ... 77KW/105PS  CIZA
05.2014 - ... 81KW/110PS CYVB
04.2012 - ... 90KW/122PS  CXSA
05.2014 - ... 92KW/125PS  CZCA
03.2013 - ... 103KW/140PS CPTA
05.2014 - 12.2017 110KW/150PS CZEA
05.2017 - ... 110KW/150PS DADA
06.2020 - ... 81KW/110PS DLAA
06.2020 - ... 81KW/110PS DLAA
04.2020 - ... 110KW/150PS DPCA
04.2020 - ... 110KW/150PS DFYA
07.2021 - ... 140KW/190PS DNNA
07.2016 - 10.2020 85KW/115PS  CHZD
05.2014 - ... 81KW/110PS CYVB
09.2013 - ... 90KW/122PS  CXSA
09.2013 - ... 92KW/125PS  CZCA
05.2013 - ... 103KW/140PS CPTA

11.2015 - 10.2020 110KW/150PS CWLA

05.2014 - 10.2020 110KW/150PS CZEA

05.2017 - 10.2018 110KW/150PS DADA

07.2018 - ... 85KW/115PS  DKRF

10.2018 - 10.2020 110KW/150PS DPCA

07.2016 - ... 85KW/115PS  CHzD



AUDI A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF) 1.2 TFSI  05.2013 - ... 77KW/105PS  CJZA

AUDI A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF) 1.2 TFSI 05.2014 - ... 81KW/110PS CYVB
AUDI A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF) 1.4 TFSI 09.2012 - ... 90KW/122PS  CXSA
AUDI A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF) 1.4 TFSI 05.2014 - ... 92KW/125PS  CZCA
AUDI A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF) 1.4 TFSI 03.2013 - ... 103KW/140PS CPTA
AUDI A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF) 1.4 TFSl e-tron  05.2014 - ... 150KW/204PS
AUDI A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF) 1.4 TFSI g-tron  11.2013 - ... 81KW/110PS

AUDI A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF) 1.4 TSI 05.2014 - 10.2020 110KW/150PS

AUDI A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF) 1.5 TFSI  05.2017 - ... 110KW/150PS DADA
AUDI A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF) 30 g-tron 11.2018 - ... 96KW/131PS DHFA
AUDI A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF) 30 TFSI  07.2018 - ... 85KW/116PS  DKRF

AUDI A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF) 35 TFSI  10.2018 - 10.2020 110KW/150PS

AUDI A3 Sportback (8YA) 30 g-tron 07.2020-...  96KW/131PS DHFA
AUDI A3 Sportback (8YA) 30 TFSI 06.2020-...  81KW/110PS DLAA
AUDI A3 Sportback (8YA) 30 TFSI Mild Hybrid ~ 06.2020-... = 81KW/110PS

AUDI A3 Sportback (8YA) 35 TFSI 11.2019- ... 110KW/150PS DPCA
AUDI A3 Sportback (8YA) 35 TFSI Mild Hybrid  04.2020 - ... 110KW/150PS
AUDI A3 Sportback (8YA) 40 TFSI quattro 07.2021 - ... 140KW/190PS
AUDI A3 Sportback (8YA) 40 TFSle 06.2020 - ... 150KW/204PS DGEA
AUDI A3 Sportback (8YA) 45 TFSle 07.2021 - ... 180KW/245PS DGEA

AUDI A4 B9 Avant (8W5, 8WD) 1.4 TFSI 02.2016 - 10.2019 110KW/150PS
AUDI A4 B9 Saloon (8W2, 8WC) 1.4 TFSI 08.2015 - 11.2019 110KW/150PS
AUDI A5 Coupe (F53) 1.4 TFSI  11.2016 - ... 110KW/150PS CVNA

AUDI A5 Sportback (F5A) 1.4 TFSI 01.2017 - ... 110KW/150PS CVNA

CXUA

CPWA

CZEA

DPCA

DLAA

DFYA

DNNA

CVNA

CVNA



AUDI Q2 (GAB) 1.0 TFSI 10.2016 - ... 85KW/115PS  CHZJ

AUDI Q2 (GAB) 1.4 TSI 06.2016 - ... 110KW/150PS CZEA
AUDI Q2 (GAB) 30 TFSI 08.2020 - ... 81KW/110PS DLAA
AUDI Q2 (GAB) 30 TFSI 07.2018 - ... 85KW/115PS  DKRF
AUDI Q2 (GAB) 35 TFSI 07.2018 - ... 110KW/150PS DXDB

AUDI Q3 (8UB, 8UG) 1.4 TFSI  07.2016 - 10.2018 92KW/125PS  CZDB

AUDI Q3 (8UB, 8UG) 1.4 TSI 10.2013 - 10.2018 110KW/150PS CZEA

AUDI Q3 (F3B) 35 TFSI 08.2018 - ... 110KW/150PS DPCA

AUDI Q3 (F3B) 35 TFSI Mild Hybrid 11.2019- ... 110KW/150PS DFYA

AUDI Q3 (F3B) 45 TFSI €11.2020 - ... 180KW/245PS DGEA

AUDI Q3 Sportback (F3N) 35 TFSI 09.2019 - ... 110KW/150PS DPCA

AUDI Q3 Sportback (F3N) 35 TFSI Mild Hybrid ~ 11.2019 - ... 110KW/150PS DFYA
AUDI Q3 Sportback (F3N) 45 TFSl e 11.2020 - ... 180KW/245PS DGEA

FORD Tourneo Connect / Grand Tourneo Connect MPV 1.5 EcoBoost 02.2022 - ... 84KW/114PS
SEAT Alhambra (710, 711) 1.4 TSI 06.2010 - ... 110KW/150PS CAVA

SEAT Alhambra (710, 711) 1.4 TSI 05.2015 - ... 110KW/150PS CZDA

SEAT Arona (KJ7) 1.0 TGi 11.2018 - ... 66KW/90PS DBYA

SEAT Arona (KJ7) 1.0 TSI07.2017 - ... 70KW/95PS  CHZL

SEAT Arona (KJ7) 1.0 TS106.2020 - ... 81KW/110PS DLAA

SEAT Arona (KJ7) 1.0 TSI07.2017 - ... 85KW/115PS  DKJA

SEAT Arona (KJ7) 1.5 TSI07.2017 - ... 110KW/150PS DADA

SEAT Ateca (KH7) 1.0 TSI 09.2020 - ... 81KW/110PS DLAA

SEAT Ateca (KH7) 1.0 TSI 05.2016 - ... 85KW/115PS  DKRF

SEAT Ateca (KH7) 1.4 TSI 06.2016 - ... 110KW/150PS DJKA

DPBC



SEAT Ateca (KH7) 1.4 TSI 4Drive 06.2016 - ... 110KW/150PS CZEA

SEAT Ateca (KH7) 1.5 TSI 07.2018 - ... 110KW/150PS DADA

SEAT Ateca (KH7) 1.5 TSI 4Drive 07.2018 - ... 110KW/150PS DADA

SEAT lbiza IV Hatchback (6J5, 6P1) 1.0 05.2015-...  55KW/75PS  CHYB

SEAT lbiza IV Hatchback (6J5, 6P1) 1.0 TSI 05.2015-...  70KW/95PS  CHZB
SEAT lbiza IV Hatchback (6J5, 6P1) 1.0 TSI 05.2015 - ... 81KW/110PS CHZC
SEAT lbiza IV Hatchback (6J5, 6P1) 1.2 TSI 05.2015 - ... 66KW/90PS cJzC
SEAT lbiza IV Hatchback (6J5, 6P1) 1.2 TSI 09.2015-...  81KW/110PS CJZD
SEAT lbiza IV Hatchback (6J5, 6P1) 1.4 TSI 10.2013 - ... 103KW/140PS CPTA
SEAT lbiza IV Hatchback (6J5, 6P1) 1.4 TSI 11.2015- ... 110KW/150PS CZEA
SEAT lbiza IV Sportcoupe (6J, 6P) 1.0  05.2015- ... 55KW/75PS CHYB

SEAT lbiza IV Sportcoupe (6J, 6P) 1.0 TSI 05.2015 - ... 70KW/95PS CHZB

SEAT Ibiza IV Sportcoupe (6J, 6P) 1.0 TSI 05.2015 - ... 81KW/110PS CHZC

SEAT lbiza IV Sportcoupe (6J, 6P) 1.2 TSI 05.2015 - ... 66KW/90PS  CJZC

SEAT lbiza IV Sportcoupe (6J, 6P) 1.2 TSI 09.2015 - ... 81KW/110PS CJZD

SEAT Ibiza IV Sportcoupe (6J, 6P) 1.4 TSI 10.2013 - ... 103KW/140PS CPTA

SEAT lbiza IV Sportcoupe (6J, 6P) 1.4 TSI 11.2015 - ... 110KW/150PS CZEA

SEAT Ibiza IV ST (6J8, 6P8) 1.0 05.2015 - ... 55KW/75PS CHYB

SEAT Ibiza IV ST (6J8, 6P8) 1.0 TSI 05.2015 - ... 70KW/95PS CHZB

SEAT Ibiza IV ST (6J8, 6P8) 1.0 TSI 05.2015-...  81KW/110PS CHzC

SEAT Ibiza IV ST (6J8, 6P8) 1.2 TSI 05.2015 - ... 66KW/90PS CclzC

SEAT Ibiza IV ST (6J8, 6P8) 1.2 TSI 09.2015 - ... 81KW/110PS (CJZD

SEAT lbiza IV ST (6J8, 6P8) 1.4 TSI 10.2013 - ... 103KW/140PS CPTA

SEAT lbiza IV ST (6J8, 6P8) 1.4 TSI 11.2015- ... 110KW/150PS CZEA



SEATIBIZAV (KJ1) 1.0 07.2017-...  48KW/65PS  DFNB
SEAT IBIZAV (KJ1) 1.0 01.2017-... 55KW/75PS CHYB
SEAT IBIZA V (KJ1) 1.0 MPi 07.2018 - ... 59KW/80PS
SEAT IBIZA V (KJ1) 1.0 TGI 11.2017-...  66KW/90PS
SEAT IBIZAV (KJ1) 1.0 TSI 01.2017-...  70KW/95PS
SEAT IBIZAV (KJ1) 1.0 TSI 06.2020 - ... 81KW/110PS
SEAT IBIZAV (KJ1) 1.0 TSI 01.2017 - ... 85KW/115PS
SEAT IBIZAV (KJ1) 1.5 TSI 07.2017 - ... 110KW/150PS
SEAT Leon Box Body / Hatchback (5F1) 1.0 TSI  05.2015 - ...
SEAT Leon Box Body / Hatchback (5F1) 1.2 TSI  01.2013 - ...
SEAT Leon Box Body / Hatchback (5F1) 1.2 TSI  04.2014 - ...

DSGB

DBYA

CHZL

DLAA

DKIA

DADA
85KW/115PS  CHzZD
63KW/86PS CYVA

81KW/110PS CYVB

SEAT Leon Box Body / Hatchback (5F1) 1.4 TSI

SEAT Leon Box Body / Hatchback (5F1) 1.4 TSI

SEAT Leon Box Body / Hatchback (5F1) 1.4 TSI

SEAT Leon Hatchback (5F1) 1.0 TSi 09.2018 - ...
SEAT Leon Hatchback (5F1) 1.0 TSI 05.2015 - ...
SEAT Leon Hatchback (5F1) 1.2 TSI 12.2012 - ...
SEAT Leon Hatchback (5F1) 1.2 TSI 01.2013 - ...
SEAT Leon Hatchback (5F1) 1.2 TSI 04.2014 - ...
SEAT Leon Hatchback (5F1) 1.4 TGl 02.2013 - ...
SEAT Leon Hatchback (5F1) 1.4 TSI 11.2012 - ...
SEAT Leon Hatchback (5F1) 1.4 TSI 05.2014 - ...
SEAT Leon Hatchback (5F1) 1.4 TSI 09.2012 - ...

SEAT Leon Hatchback (5F1) 1.4 TSI 05.2014 - ...

05.2014 - ...

09.2012 - 10.2016

09.2012 - 10.2016

63KW/86PS

85KW/115PS
63KW/86PS

77KW/105PS
81KW/110PS
81KW/110PS
90KW/122PS

92KW/125PS

90KW/122PS

CMBA

103KW/140PS CHPA

110KW/150PS CZEA

DKLB

CHZD

CYVA

CJZA

CYVB

CPWA

CMBA

CZCA

103KW/140PS CHPA

110KW/150PS CZDA



SEAT Leon Hatchback (5F1) 1.5 TGi
SEAT Leon Hatchback (5F1) 1.5 TSI

SEAT Leon Hatchback (5F1) 1.5 TSI

SEAT Leon IV (KL1) 1.0 TSI

SEAT Leon IV (KL1) 1.0 TSI

SEAT Leon IV (KL1) 1.0 TSI Mild Hybrid 08.2020 - ...

SEAT Leon IV (KL1) 1.4 TSI e-Hybrid

SEAT Leon IV (KL1) 1.5 eTSlI

03.2020 - ...

03.2020 - ...

11.2019 - ...

SEAT Leon IV (KL1) 1.5 TGI CNG 08.2020 - ...

SEAT Leon IV (KL1) 1.5 TSI

SEAT Leon IV (KL1) 1.5 TSI

SEAT Leon IV Sportstourer (KL8) 1.0 TSI 03.2020 - ...
SEAT Leon IV Sportstourer (KL8) 1.0 TSI 03.2020 - ...

SEAT Leon IV Sportstourer (KL8) 1.0 TSI Mild Hybrid

11.2019- ...

11.2019- ...

10.2018 - ...

09.2018 - ...

05.2020 - ...

09.2018 - 08.2020

66KW/90PS

81KW/110PS

110KW/150PS

96KW/131PS

96KW/131PS

110KW/150PS

SEAT Leon IV Sportstourer (KL8) 1.4 TSI e-Hybrid05.2020 - ...

SEAT Leon IV Sportstourer (KL8) 1.5 eTSI103.2020 - ...
SEAT Leon IV Sportstourer (KL8) 1.5 TGi 05.2021 - ...
SEAT Leon IV Sportstourer (KL8) 1.5 TSI 03.2020 - ...

SEAT Leon IV Sportstourer (KL8) 1.5 TSI 03.2020 - ...

SEAT Leon SC (5F5) 1.0 TSI
SEAT Leon SC (5F5) 1.2 TSI
SEAT Leon SC (5F5) 1.2 TSI
SEAT Leon SC (5F5) 1.2 TSI

SEAT Leon SC (5F5) 1.4 TSI

05.2015 - ...

01.2013 - ...

02.2013 - ...

05.2014 - ...

02.2013 - ...

85KW/115PS
63KW/86PS

77KW/105PS
81KW/110PS

90KW/122PS

96KW/131PS

96KW/130PS

DHFA

DACA

110KW/150PS DADA

DLAB

DLAA

81KW/110PS

150KW/204PS

DFYA

DHFA

DPBA

DPCA

66KW/90PS
81KW/110PS

08.2020 - ...

DLAA

DGEA

DLAB
DLAA

81KW/110PS DLAA

150KW/204PS DGEA

110KW/150PS
96KW/131PS
96KW/131PS

110KW/150PS

CHZD

CYVA

CJZA

CYVB

CMBA

DFYA

DHFA

DPBA

DPCA



SEAT Leon SC (5F5) 1.4 TS|
SEAT Leon SC (5F5) 1.4 TSI
SEAT Leon SC (5F5) 1.4 TS|
SEAT Leon ST (5F8) 1.0 TSi
SEAT Leon ST (5F8) 1.0 TS|
SEAT Leon ST (5F8) 1.2 TSI
SEAT Leon ST (5F8) 1.2 TSI
SEAT Leon ST (5F8) 1.2 TS|
SEAT Leon ST (5F8) 1.4 TGl
SEAT Leon ST (5F8) 1.4 TSI
SEAT Leon ST (5F8) 1.4 TS|
SEAT Leon ST (5F8) 1.4 TS|
SEAT Leon ST (5F8) 1.4 TSI
SEAT Leon ST (5F8) 1.5 TGi
SEAT Leon ST (5F8) 1.5 TS|

SEAT Leon ST (5F8) 1.5 TSI

SEAT LEON ST Box Body / Estate (5F8) 1.0 TSI
SEAT LEON ST Box Body / Estate (5F8) 1.2 TSI
SEAT LEON ST Box Body / Estate (5F8) 1.2 TSI
SEAT LEON ST Box Body / Estate (5F8) 1.4 TSI
SEAT Mii (KF1_)1.0  10.2011- ...

SEAT Mii (KF1_)1.0  10.2011-...

SEAT Mii (KF1_) 1.0 EcoFuel

SEAT Tarraco (KN2_) 1.4 e-HYBRID

05.2014 - ...

02.2013 - ...

05.2014 - ...

09.2018 - ...

05.2015 - ...

11.2013 - ...

08.2013 - ...

05.2014 - ...

10.2013 - ...

09.2012 - 06.2015

05.2014 - ...

10.2013 - ...

05.2014 - ...

10.2018 - ...

09.2018 - ...

09.2018 - 08.2020

10.2012 - 07.2019

02.2021 - ...

92KW/125PS
103KW/140PS
110KW/150PS
63KW/86PS
85KW/115PS
63KW/86PS
77KW/105PS
81KW/110PS

81KW/110PS

92KW/125PS
103KW/140PS
110KW/150PS
96KW/131PS

96KW/130PS

05.2015 - ...
01.2013 - ...
05.2014 - ...

05.2014 - ...

44KW/60PS CHYA

55KW/75PS CHYB

CZCA

CHPA

CZEA

DKLB

CHZD

CYVA

ClZA

CyvB

CPWA

90KW/122PS

CZCA

CHPA

CZEA

DHFA

DACA

CMBA

110KW/150PS DADA

85KW/115PS

63KW/86PS

81KW/110PS

110KW/150PS

50KW/68PS

CPGA

180KW/245PS DGEA

CHZD

CYVA

CYVB

CZDA



SEAT Tarraco (KN2_) 1.5 TSi ACT09.2018 - ...

SEAT Toledo IV Hatchback (KG3) 1.0 TSI
SEAT Toledo IV Hatchback (KG3) 1.0 TSI
SEAT Toledo IV Hatchback (KG3) 1.2 TSI
SEAT Toledo IV Hatchback (KG3) 1.2 TSI

SEAT Toledo IV Hatchback (KG3) 1.4 TSI

05.2017 - 04.2019

05.2017 - 04.2019

05.2015 - 05.2017

05.2015 - 05.2017

05.2015 - 04.2019

SEAT Toledo IV Hatchback (KG3) 1.6 05.2015 - ...
SKODA CITIGO 1.0 10.2011 - ... 44KW/60PS
SKODA CITIGO 1.0 10.2011 - ... 55KW/75PS
SKODA CITIGO 1.0 CNG 11.2012-... 50KW/68PS
SKODA FABIA (NJ3) 1.0 08.2014 - ... 44KW/60PS
SKODA FABIA (NJ3) 1.0 08.2014 - ... 55KW/75PS
SKODA FABIA (NJ3) 1.0 TSI 08.2014 - 06.2021
SKODA FABIA (NJ3) 1.0 TSI 08.2014 - 06.2021
SKODA FABIA (NJ3) 1.2 TSI 08.2014 - ...

SKODA FABIA (NJ3) 1.2 TSI 08.2014 - ...

SKODA FABIA (NJ3) 1.4 TSIR5 02.2018 - ...

SKODA FABIA (NJ3) 1.6 08.2014 - ...

SKODA FABIA (NJ3) 1.6 01.2015 - ...

SKODA FABIA Estate (NJ5) 1.0 10.2014 - ...

SKODA FABIA Estate (NJ5) 1.0 10.2014 - ...

SKODA FABIA Estate (NJ5) 1.0 TSI
SKODA FABIA Estate (NJ5) 1.0 TSI

SKODA FABIA Estate (NJ5) 1.2 TSI

66KW/90PS

81KW/110PS

08.2014 - ...

08.2014 - ...

10.2014 - ...

110KW/150PS DADA

81KW/110PS
CHYA

CHYB

CPGA

CHYE

CHYB
70KW/95PS

81KW/110PS

66KW/90PS clzC
81KW/110PS CJZD

92KW/125PS  CZCA

CWVB

CWVA

44KW/60PS CHYE

55KW/75PS CHYB

70KW/95PS
81KW/110PS

66KW/90PS

70KW/95PS DKLD
81KW/110PS DKRC
66KW/90PS cazc
81KW/110PS CJZD

92KW/125PS  CZCA

CWVA

CHZB

DKRC

CHzB

DKRC

czC



SKODA FABIA Estate (NJ5) 1.2 TSI 10.2014 - ... 81KW/110PS CJZD

SKODA FABIA Estate (NJ5) 1.6  01.2015 - ... 81KW/110PS CWVA

SKODA Fabia IV Hatchback (PJ3) 1.0 MP108.2021 - ... 48KW/65PS DSGA
SKODA Fabia IV Hatchback (PJ3) 1.0 MPI106.2021 - ... 59KW/80PS DSGD
SKODA Fabia IV Hatchback (PJ3) 1.0 TSI 06.2021 - ... 70KW/95PS DLAC
SKODA Fabia IV Hatchback (PJ3) 1.0 TSI 06.2021 - ... 81KW/110PS DLAA
SKODA Fabia IV Hatchback (PJ3) 1.5 TSI 11.2021 - ... 110KW/150PS DPCA
SKODA Kamiqg (NW4) 1.0 TGI CNG 11.2019 - ... 66KW/90PS DBYA
SKODA Kamiqg (NW4) 1.0 TSI 07.2019 - ... 70KW/95PS DKLA

SKODA Kamig (NW4) 1.0 TSI 08.2020 - ... 81KW/110PS DLAA

SKODA Kamiqg (NW4) 1.0 TSI 07.2019 - ... 85KW/115PS  DKJA

SKODA Kamiqg (NW4) 1.5 TSI 07.2019 - ... 110KW/150PS DPCA

SKODA Kamiq (NW4) 1.6 SRE  07.2019 - ... 81KW/110PS DWYA

SKODA Karoq Off-Road (NU7) 1.0 TSI 09.2020 - ... 81KW/110PS DLAA
SKODA Karoq Off-Road (NU7) 1.0 TSI  07.2017 - ... 85KW/115PS CHZJ
SKODA Karoq Off-Road (NU7) 1.4 TSI 07.2017 - ... 110KW/150PS CZEA
SKODA Karoq Off-Road (NU7) 1.4 TSI 4x4 09.2019 - ... 110KW/150PS CZEA
SKODA Karoq Off-Road (NU7) 1.5 TSI  07.2017 - ... 110KW/150PS DPCA
SKODA Karoq Off-Road (NU7) 1.5 TSI 4x4 07.2017 - ... 110KW/150PS DPCA
SKODA Karoq Off-Road (NU7) 1.6 SRE  07.2017 - ... 81KW/110PS DWYA
SKODA Kodiaq (NS7) 1.4 TSI 10.2016 - ... 92KW/125PS  CZCA

SKODA Kodiaq (NS7) 1.4 TSI 10.2016 - ... 110KW/150PS CZEA

SKODA Kodiaq (NS7) 1.4 TSI 4x4 10.2016 - ... 110KW/150PS CZEA

SKODA Kodiaq (NS7) 1.5 TSI 07.2018 - ... 110KW/150PS DPCA



SKODA Kodiaq (NS7) 1.5 TSI 4x4 07.2018 - ...

SKODA Octavia Ill Combi (5E5) 1.0 TSI
SKODA Octavia Ill Combi (5E5) 1.2 TSI
SKODA Octavia Ill Combi (5E5) 1.2 TSI
SKODA Octavia Ill Combi (5E5) 1.2 TSI
SKODA Octavia Ill Combi (5E5) 1.4 TSI

SKODA Octavia Ill Combi (5E5) 1.4 TSI

SKODA Octavia Ill Combi (5E5) 1.4 TSI G-TEC

SKODA Octavia Ill Combi (5E5) 1.5 TS|

SKODA Octavia Ill Combi (5E5) 1.5 TSI G-TEC

SKODA Octavia Il Combi (5E5) 1.6

SKODA Octavia Il Hatchback (5E3, NL3, NR3) 1.0 TSI
SKODA Octavia lll Hatchback (5E3, NL3, NR3) 1.2 TSI
SKODA Octavia Il Hatchback (5E3, NL3, NR3) 1.2 TSI
SKODA Octavia Il Hatchback (5E3, NL3, NR3) 1.2 TSI
SKODA Octavia lll Hatchback (5E3, NL3, NR3) 1.4 TSI
SKODA Octavia Ill Hatchback (5E3, NL3, NR3) 1.4 TSI
SKODA Octavia Il Hatchback (5E3, NL3, NR3) 1.4 TSI G-TEC
SKODA Octavia Il Hatchback (5E3, NL3, NR3) 1.5 TSI

SKODA Octavia Ill Hatchback (5E3, NL3, NR3) 1.6

SKODA Octavia IV Combi (NX5) 1.0 TSI

SKODA Octavia IV Combi (NX5) 1.0 TSl e-TEC
SKODA Octavia IV Combi (NX5) 1.4 TSI iV

SKODA Octavia IV Combi (NX5) 1.4 TSI RS iV

110KW/150PS DPCA

05.2016 - ... 85KW/115PS  DKRF
11.2012 - ... 63KW/86PS CYVA
11.2012 - ... 77KW/105PS  CIZA
05.2015 - 02.2017 81KW/110PS CYVB
11.2012 - ... 103KW/140PS CHPA
08.2014 - ... 110KW/150PS CZDA
11.2012 - 02.2017 81KW/110PS CPWA
02.2017 - ... 110KW/150PS DPCA
01.2019 - ... 96KW/130PS DHFA
01.2014 - ... 81KW/110PS CWVA
05.2016 - ... 85KW/115PS  DKRF
11.2012 - ... 63KW/86PS CYVA
11.2012 - ... 77KW/105PS  CIZA
05.2015 - 02.2017 81KW/110PS

11.2012 - ...
08.2014 - ...
11.2013 - ...
02.2017 - ...
01.2014 - ...
06.2020 - ...

81KW/110PS DLAA

06.2020 - ... 81KW/110PS
06.2020 - ... 150KW/204PS

06.2020 - ... 180KW/245PS

81KW/110PS

103KW/140PS CHPA

110KW/150PS CZDA

81KW/110PS

110KW/150PS DPCA

CWVA

DLAA

DGEA

DGEA

CYVB

CPWA



SKODA Octavia IV Combi (NX5) 1.5 TSI 11.2019 - ...

SKODA Octavia IV Combi (NX5) 1.5 TSI e-TEC 11.2020 - ...

SKODA Octavia IV Combi (NX5) 1.5 TSI G-TEC ~ 06.2020 - ...

SKODA Octavia IV Combi (NX5) 1.6 SRE 06.2020 - ...

SKODA Octavia IV Saloon (NX3) 1.0 TSI 06.2020 - ...

SKODA Octavia IV Saloon (NX3) 1.0 TSI e-TEC ~ 06.2020 - ...

SKODA Octavia IV Saloon (NX3) 1.4 TSI 01.2021 - ...

SKODA Octavia IV Saloon (NX3) 1.4 TSI iV 06.2020 - ...

SKODA Octavia IV Saloon (NX3) 1.4 TSI RS iV 06.2020 - ...

SKODA Octavia IV Saloon (NX3) 1.5 TSI 01.2020- ...

SKODA Octavia IV Saloon (NX3) 1.5 TSI e-TEC ~ 11.2020- ...

SKODA Octavia IV Saloon (NX3) 1.5 TSI G-TEC  06.2020 - ...

SKODA Octavia IV Saloon (NX3) 1.6 SRE 07.2020 - ...
SKODA Rapid Hatchback (NH3) 1.0 TSI 06.2017 - ...
SKODA Rapid Hatchback (NH3) 1.0 TSI 06.2017 - ...
SKODA Rapid Hatchback (NH3) 1.2 TSI  05.2015 - ...
SKODA Rapid Hatchback (NH3) 1.2 TSI  05.2015 - ...
SKODA Rapid Hatchback (NH3) 1.4 TSI  05.2015 - ...
SKODA Rapid Hatchback (NH3) 1.6 05.2015 - ...
SKODA Rapid Hatchback (NH3) 1.6 SRE 06.2015 - ...
SKODA Rapid Spaceback (NH1) 1.0 TSI 06.2017 - ...
SKODA Rapid Spaceback (NH1) 1.0 TSI 06.2017 - ...
SKODA Rapid Spaceback (NH1) 1.2 TSI 05.2015 - ...

SKODA Rapid Spaceback (NH1) 1.2 TSI 05.2015 - ...

110KW/150PS DPCA

81KW/110PS

81KW/110PS

110KW/150PS

96KW/131PS

DWYA

DLAA

81KW/110PS

110KW/150PS DJKA

150KW/204PS

180KW/245PS

110KW/150PS DPCA

81KW/110PS
70KW/95PS
81KW/110PS
66KW/90PS
81KW/110PS
92KW/125PS
81KW/110PS
66KW/90PS
70KW/95PS
81KW/110PS
66KW/90PS

81KW/110PS

110KW/150PS

96KW/131PS

DWYA

CHZB

DKRC

czC

CJzD

CZCA

CWVA

CWvVB

CHzB

DKRC

czC

CJzD

DFYA

DHFA

DLAA

DGEA

DGEA

DFYA

DHFA



SKODA Rapid Spaceback (NH1) 1.4 TSI  05.2015-...  92KW/125PS
SKODA Rapid Spaceback (NH1) 1.6 SRE 05.2015 - ... 81KW/110PS
SKODA Scala Hatchback 1.0 TGl CNG 11.2019- ... 66KW/90PS
SKODA Scala Hatchback 1.0 TSI 02.2019-...  70KW/95PS  DKLA
SKODA Scala Hatchback 1.0 TSI 08.2020-...  81KW/110PS DLAA
SKODA Scala Hatchback 1.0 TSI 02.2019 - ... 85KW/116PS  DKIA
SKODA Scala Hatchback 1.5 TSI 02.2019 - ... 110KW/150PS DPCA
SKODA Scala Hatchback 1.6 SRE 02.2019 -...  81KW/110PS DWYA
SKODA SUPERB (3V3) 1.4 TSI 03.2015 - ... 92KW/125PS CZCA
SKODA SUPERB (3V3) 1.4 TSI 03.2015 - ... 110KW/150PS CZEA
SKODA SUPERB (3V3) 1.4 TSI 4x4 03.2015 - ... 110KW/150PS
SKODA SUPERB (3Vv3) 1.4 TSI iV 08.2019 - ... 160KW/218PS DGEB
SKODA SUPERB (3V3) 1.5 TSI 02.2017 - ... 110KW/150PS DPCA
SKODA SUPERB Estate (3V5) 1.4 TSI 03.2015-...  92KW/125PS
SKODA SUPERB Estate (3V5) 1.4 TSI 03.2015 - ... 110KW/150PS
SKODA SUPERB Estate (3V5) 1.4 TSI 4x4 03.2015 - ... 110KW/150PS
SKODA SUPERB Estate (3V5) 1.4 TSI iV 08.2019 - ... 160KW/218PS
SKODA SUPERB Estate (3V5) 1.5 TSi 02.2017 - ... 110KW/150PS
SKODA YETI (5L) 1.2 TSI 05.2015 - 12.2017 81KW/110PS CYVB
SKODA YETI (5L) 1.4 TSI 05.2015 - 12.2017 92KW/125PS CZCA
SKODA YETI (5L) 1.4 TSI 4x4 05.2015 - 12.2017 110KW/150PS
SKODA YETI (5L) 1.6 04.2014 - 12.2017 81KW/110PS CWVA
VW ARTEON (3H7) 1.4 eHybrid 11.2020 - ... 160KW/218PS DGEB

VW ARTEON (3H7) 1.5 TSi 11.2017 - ... 110KW/150PS DPCA

CZCA

CWVA

DBYA

CZEA

CZCA

CZEA

CZEA

DGEB

DPCA

CZDA



VW ARTEON SHOOTING BRAKE (3H9) 1.4 eHybrid 11.2020 - ...

VW ARTEON SHOOTING BRAKE (3H9) 1.5TSi  08.2020 - ...

VW Beetle Convertible (5C7, 5C8) 1.2 TSI 16V 12.2014 - 07.2019
VW Beetle Convertible (5C7, 5C8) 1.4 TSI 12.2014 - 09.2018

VW Beetle Hatchback (5C1, 5C2) 1.2 TSI 16V 12.2014 - 07.2019

VW Beetle Hatchback (5C1, 5C2) 1.4 TSI 12.2014 - 07.2019

160KW/218PS DGEB

110KW/150PS DPCA

77KW/105PS
110KW/150PS CZDA

77KW/105PS

110KW/150PS CZDA

VW CADDY ALLTRACK Box (SAA) 1.0 TSI 11.2015 - ... 75KW/102PS  CHZG
VW CADDY ALLTRACK Box (SAA) 1.2 TSI 06.2015 - ... 62KW/84PS CyvC
VW CADDY ALLTRACK Box (SAA) 1.4 TGICNG  06.2015 - ... 81KW/110PS
VW CADDY ALLTRACK Box (SAA) 1.4 TSI 05.2015 - ... 92KW/125PS  CzZCB
VW CADDY ALLTRACK Box (SAA) 1.4 TSI 06.2019 - ... 96KW/131PS DJKD
VW CADDY ALLTRACK Box (SAA) 1.6 SRE11.2015 - 09.2020 81KW/110PS
VW CADDY ALLTRACK Box (SAA) 2.0 TDI 05.2015 - ... 55KW/75PS DFSC
VW CADDY ALLTRACK Variant (SAB) 1.0 TSI 11.2018 - ... 62KW/84PS

VW CADDY ALLTRACK Variant (SAB) 1.0 TSI 11.2015-... 75KW/102PS
VW CADDY ALLTRACK Variant (SAB) 1.2 TSI 06.2015 - ... 62KW/84PS

VW CADDY ALLTRACK Variant (SAB) 1.4 TGI CNG06.2015 - ... 81KW/110PS
VW CADDY ALLTRACK Variant (SAB) 1.4 TSI 05.2015 - ... 92KW/125PS
VW CADDY ALLTRACK Variant (SAB) 1.4 TSI 07.2018 - ... 96KW/131PS
VW CADDY ALLTRACK Variant (SAB) 2.0 TDI 05.2015 - ... 55KW/75PS

VW CADDY IV Box (SAA, SAH) 1.0 TSI 11.2015 - ... 75KW/102PS  CHZG
VW CADDY IV Box (SAA, SAH) 1.2 TSI 06.2015 - ... 62KW/84PS CyvC
VW CADDY IV Box (SAA, SAH) 1.4 TGI CNG 06.2015 - ... 81KW/110PS

VW CADDY IV Box (SAA, SAH) 1.4 TSI 05.2015 - ... 92KW/125PS  CZCB

CPWA

CWVA

DKRD

CHZG

CyvC

CPWA

CzCB

DJKD

DFSF

CPWA



VW CADDY IV Box (SAA, SAH) 1.4 TSI 06.2019 - ... 96KW/131PS  DJKD

VW CADDY IV Box (SAA, SAH) 1.6 11.2015-..  81KW/110PS CWVA

VW CADDY IV Box (SAA, SAH) 2.0 TDI  05.2015-...  55KW/75PS  DFSC

VW CADDY IV Box (SAA, SAH) 2.0 TDI 4motion 11.2015-...  55KW/75PS  DFSC
VW CADDY IV Estate (SAB, SAJ) 1.0 TSI 11.2018-..  62KW/84PS  DKRD

VW CADDY IV Estate (SAB, SAJ) 1.0 TSI 11.2015-...  75KW/102PS CHZG

VW CADDY IV Estate (SAB, SAJ) 1.2 TSI 06.2015-...  62KW/84PS  CYVC

VW CADDY IV Estate (SAB, SAJ) 1.4 TGICNG ~ 06.2015-..  81KW/110PS CPWA
VW CADDY IV Estate (SAB, SAJ) 1.4 TSI 05.2015-...  92KW/125PS  CZCB

VW CADDY IV Estate (SAB, SAJ) 1.4 TSI 07.2018-...  96KW/131PS DIKD

VW CADDY IV Estate (SAB, SAJ) 1.6 11.2015-...  81KW/110PS CWVA

VW CADDY IV Estate (SAB, SAJ) 2.0 TDI 05.2015-...  55KW/75PS  DFSF

VW Caddy V California (SBB, SBJ) 1.5 TSTEVO ~ 01.2021-...  84KW/114PS DPBC
VW Caddy V California (SBB, SBJ) 1.6 SRE 02.2021-.. 81KW/110PS DWYA
VW Caddy V Kombi (SBB, SBJ) 1.5 TSi EVO 01.2021-..  84KW/114PS DPBC
VW Caddy V Kombi (SBB, SBJ) 1.6 SRE  02.2021-...  81KW/110PS DWYA

VW Caddy V Van (SBA, SBH) 1.5 TSi EVO 01.2021-...  84KW/114PS DPBC

VW Caddy V Van (SBA, SBH) 1.6 SRE ~ 02.2021-..  81KW/110PS DWYA

VW CC (358) 1.4 TSI 05.2015-12.2016 110KW/150PS CZDA

VW Golf Sportsvan (AM1, AN1) 1.0 TSI 05.2017 - ... 63KW/86PS DKLB
VW Golf Sportsvan (AM1, AN1) 1.0 TSI 05.2017 - ... 81KW/110PS CHZC
VW Golf Sportsvan (AM1, AN1) 1.0 TSI 05.2015 - ... 85KW/115PS  DKRF
VW Golf Sportsvan (AM1, AN1) 1.2 TSI 05.2014 - ... 63KW/86PS CYVA

VW Golf Sportsvan (AM1, AN1) 1.2 TSI 04.2014 - ... 81KW/110PS CYVB



VW Golf Sportsvan (AM1, AN1) 1.4 TSI 04.2014 - ... 92KW/125PS  CZCA

VW Golf Sportsvan (AM1, AN1) 1.4 TSI 02.2014 - ... 110KW/150PS CZDA

VW Golf Sportsvan (AM1, AN1) 1.4 TSI MultiFuel 04.2014 - ... 92KW/125PS
VW Golf Sportsvan (AM1, AN1) 1.5 TSI 05.2017 - 08.2020 96KW/130PS DPBA
VW Golf Sportsvan (AM1, AN1) 1.5 TSI 05.2017 - 08.2020 110KW/150PS DPCA
VW Golf Sportsvan (AM1, AN1) 1.6 05.2014 - ... 81KW/110PS CWVA

VW Golf VI Convertible (517) 1.2 TSI 16V 11.2013 - 05.2016 77KW/105PS
VW Golf VI Convertible (517) 1.4 TSI 11.2013 - 05.2016 92KW/125PS  CZCA

VW Golf VI Convertible (517) 1.4 TSI 11.2013 - 05.2016 110KW/150PS CZDA

VW Golf VIl Hatchback (5G1, BQ1, BE1, BE2) 1.0 TSI 01.2017 - ... 63KW/86PS
VW Golf VIl Hatchback (5G1, BQ1, BE1, BE2) 1.0 TSI 11.2016 - ... 81KW/110PS
VW Golf VIl Hatchback (5G1, BQ1, BE1, BE2) 1.0 TSI 05.2015 - ... 85KW/115PS

VW Golf VIl Hatchback (5G1, BQ1, BE1, BE2) 1.0 TSI Flexfuel 08.2016 - 08.2018

VW Golf VIl Hatchback (5G1, BQ1, BE1, BE2) 1.2 TSI 08.2012 - ... 63KW/86PS
VW Golf VIl Hatchback (5G1, BQ1, BE1, BE2) 1.2 TSI 11.2012 - ... 77KW/105PS
VW Golf VIl Hatchback (5G1, BQ1, BE1, BE2) 1.2 TSI 04.2014 - ... 81KW/110PS

VW Golf VIl Hatchback (5G1, BQ1, BE1, BE2) 1.4 GTE Hybrid 05.2014 - 08.2020

CPVB

ClZA

DKLB

CHzC

DKRF

92KW/125PS

CJzB

ClZA

CYVB

150KW/204PS CUKB

VW Golf VIl Hatchback (5G1, BQ1, BE1, BE2) 1.4 TGl CNG 06.2013 - ... 81KW/110PS CPWA
VW Golf VIl Hatchback (5G1, BQ1, BE1, BE2) 1.4 TSI 11.2012 - ... 90KW/122PS CMBA

VW Golf VIl Hatchback (5G1, BQ1, BE1, BE2) 1.4 TSI 05.2014 - ... 92KW/125PS  CZCA

VW Golf VIl Hatchback (5G1, BQ1, BE1, BE2) 1.4 TSI 08.2012 - ... 103KW/140PS CPTA

VW Golf VIl Hatchback (5G1, BQ1, BE1, BE2) 1.4 TSI 05.2014 - ... 110KW/150PS CZDA

VW Golf VIl Hatchback (5G1, BQ1, BE1, BE2) 1.4 TSI MultiFuel  11.2012 - 03.2017 90KW/122PS
VW Golf VIl Hatchback (5G1, BQ1, BE1, BE2) 1.4 TSI MultiFuel  12.2013 - ... 92KW/125PS CPVB



VW Golf VIl Hatchback (5G1, BQ1, BE1, BE2) 1.5 TGl 11.2018 - ... 96KW/130PS  DHFA

VW Golf VIl Hatchback (5G1, BQ1, BE1, BE2) 1.5 TSI 05.2017 - 08.2020 96KW/130PS DPBA

VW Golf VIl Hatchback (5G1, BQ1, BE1, BE2) 1.5 TSI 04.2017 - ... 110KW/150PS DPCA
VW Golf VIl Hatchback (5G1, BQ1, BE1, BE2) 1.6 05.2014 - ... 81KW/110PS CWVA

VW Golf VIl Variant (BA5, BV5) 1.0 TSI  01.2017 - ... 63KW/86PS DKLB

VW Golf VIl Variant (BA5, BV5) 1.0 TSI 11.2016 - ... 81KW/110PS CHzC

VW Golf VIl Variant (BA5, BV5) 1.0 TSI 05.2015 - ... 85KW/115PS  DKRF

VW Golf VIl Variant (BA5, BV5) 1.2 TSI  05.2013 - ... 63KW/86PS CJzB

VW Golf VIl Variant (BA5, BV5) 1.2 TSI  04.2013 - 08.2020 77KW/105PS  CIZA

VW Golf VIl Variant (BAS5, BV5) 1.2 TSI  04.2014 - ... 81KW/110PS CYVB
VW Golf VIl Variant (BA5, BV5) 1.4 TGl CNG 09.2013 - ... 81KW/110PS CPWA
VW Golf VIl Variant (BA5, BV5) 1.4 TSI  05.2013 - ... 90KW/122PS  CXSA
VW Golf VIl Variant (BAS5, BV5) 1.4 TSI 05.2014 - ... 92KW/125PS  CZCA
VW Golf VIl Variant (BA5, BV5) 1.4 TSI 05.2013 - ... 103KW/140PS CHPA
VW Golf VIl Variant (BA5, BV5) 1.4 TSI  05.2014 - ... 110KW/150PS CZDA

VW Golf VIl Variant (BA5, BV5) 1.4 TSI Flexfuel 01.2017 - 05.2019 110KW/150PS CWLA

VW Golf VIl Variant (BA5, BV5) 1.4 TSI MultiFuel 04.2013 - ... 90KW/122PS  CPVA
VW Golf VIl Variant (BA5, BV5) 1.4 TSI MultiFuel 05.2014 - ... 92KW/125PS  CPVB
VW Golf VIl Variant (BA5, BV5) 1.5 TGl 12.2018 - ... 96KW/131PS DHFA

VW Golf VIl Variant (BA5, BV5) 1.5 TSI 07.2017 - 08.2020 96KW/130PS DPBA

VW Golf VIl Variant (BA5, BV5) 1.5 TSI  04.2017 - ... 110KW/150PS DPCA
VW Golf VIl Variant (BA5, BV5) 1.6 05.2014 - ... 81KW/110PS CWVA
VW Golf VIl Hatchback (CD1) 1.0 eTSI  06.2020 - ... 81KW/110PS DLAA

VW Golf VIl Hatchback (CD1) 1.0 TSI 02.2020 - ... 66KW/90PS DLAB



VW Golf VIl Hatchback (CD1) 1.0 TSI 02.2020 - ... 81KW/110PS DLAA

VW Golf VIl Hatchback (CD1) 1.4 GTE Plug-in Hybrid 07.2020 - ... 180KW/245PS DGEA
VW Golf VIl Hatchback (CD1) 1.4 TSI eHybrid  07.2020 - ... 150KW/204PS DGEA
VW Golf VIl Hatchback (CD1) 1.5 eTSI  11.2020 - ... 96KW/131PS DPBA

VW Golf VIl Hatchback (CD1) 1.5 eTSI  12.2019 - ... 110KW/150PS DFYA

VW Golf VIl Hatchback (CD1) 1.5 TGl  09.2020 - ... 96KW/131PS DHFA

VW Golf VIl Hatchback (CD1) 1.5TSI  07.2019 - ... 96KW/131PS DPBA

VW Golf VIl Hatchback (CD1) 1.5TSI  07.2019 - ... 110KW/150PS DPCA

VW GOLF VIl Variant (CG5) 1.0 eTSlI 09.2020 - ... 81KW/110PS DLAA

VW GOLF VIl Variant (CG5) 1.0 TSI 08.2020 - ... 66KW/90PS DLAB

VW GOLF VIl Variant (CG5) 1.0 TSI 08.2020 - ... 81KW/110PS DLAA

VW GOLF VIl Variant (CG5) 1.5 eTSlI 12.2020 - ... 96KW/131PS DPBA

VW GOLF VIl Variant (CG5) 1.5 eTSlI 12.2020 - ... 110KW/150PS DFYA

VW GOLF VIl Variant (CG5) 1.5 TGI 09.2020 - ... 96KW/131PS DHFA

VW GOLF VIl Variant (CG5) 1.5 TSI 08.2020 - ... 96KW/131PS DPBA

VW GOLF VIl Variant (CG5) 1.5 TSI 08.2020 - ... 110KW/150PS DPCA

VW Jetta IV (162, 163, AV3, AV2) 1.2 TSI 10.2010 - ... 77KW/105PS  CBzB

VW Jetta IV (162, 163, AV3, AV2) 1.2 TSI 16V 08.2014 - ... 77KW/105PS  CYVD
VW Jetta IV (162, 163, AV3, AV2) 1.4 TS108.2014 - ... 92KW/125PS  CZCA

VW Jetta IV (162, 163, AV3, AV2) 1.4 TSI04.2011 - ... 110KW/150PS CAVA

VW Jetta IV (162, 163, AV3, AV2) 1.4 TS108.2014 - ... 110KW/150PS CZDA

VW Jetta IV (162, 163, AV3, AV2) 1.4 TSI Hybrid 04.2011 - ... 125KW/170PS CNLA
VW Jetta IV (162, 163, AV3, AV2) 1.6  09.2015 - ... 81KW/110PS CWVA

VW Jetta IV (162, 163, AV3, AV2) 1.6 MPi 09.2015 - 04.2018 66KW/90PS CWVB



VW Jetta Mk7 Saloon (BU3) 1.4 TSI 12.2017 - ... 110KW/150PS CZDA

VW Jetta Mk7 Saloon (BU3) 250 TSI Total Flex 05.2018 - ... 110KW/150PS CWLA

VW load up! Van (121, 122, BL1, BL2) 1.0 12.2014 - ... 44KW/60PS DAFA

VW load up! Van (121, 122, BL1, BL2) 1.0 BlueMotion  05.2016 - 11.2019 55KW/75PS ~ CHYB
VW load up! Van (121, 122, BL1, BL2) 1.0 EcoFuel 12.2014-... 50KW/68PS  CPGA
VW load up! Van (121, 122, BL1, BL2) 1.0 TSi BlueMotion 05.2016 - 09.2018 66KW/90PS CHZA
VW Multivan T7 (STM, STN) 1.4 e-Hybrid 08.2021 - ... 160KW/218PS DGEA

VW Multivan T7 (STM, STN) 1.5 TSi 09.2021 - ... 100KW/136PS DRBA

VW Passat Alltrack (3G5, CB5) 1.4 TSI 4motion 05.2015 - ... 110KW/150PS CZEA

VW Passat Saloon (3G2, CB2) 1.4 GTE Hybrid 06.2015 - ... 160KW/218PS DGEB

VW Passat Saloon (3G2,CB2) 1.4 TSI 11.2014-...  92KW/125PS CZCA

VW Passat Saloon (3G2, CB2) 1.4 TSI 11.2014 - ... 110KW/150PS CZDA

VW Passat Saloon (3G2, CB2) 1.4 TSI 4motion  02.2015 - ... 110KW/150PS CZEA

VW Passat Saloon (3G2, CB2) 1.5TSI  08.2018 - ... 110KW/150PS DPCA

VW Passat Variant (3G5, CB5) 1.4 GTE Hybrid  06.2015 - ... 160KW/218PS DGEB

VW Passat Variant (3G5, CB5) 1.4 TSI 11.2014 - ... 92KW/125PS CZCA

VW Passat Variant (3G5, CB5) 1.4 TSI 11.2014 - ... 110KW/150PS CZDA

VW Passat Variant (3G5, CB5) 1.4 TSI 4motion 02.2015 - ... 110KW/150PS CZEA

VW Passat Variant (3G5, CB5) 1.5 TSI  08.2018 - ... 110KW/150PS DPCA

VW POLO (AW1, BZ1) 1.0 08.2017 - ... 48KW/65PS CHYC

VW POLO (AW1, BZ1) 1.0 06.2017 - ... 55KW/75PS CHYB

VW POLO (AW1, BZ1) 1.0 MPi  09.2018 - ... 59KW/80PS DFNA

VW POLO (AW1, BZ1) 1.0 MPI Flex 09.2017 - ... 62KW/84PS  CSEB

VW POLO (AW1, BZ1) 1.0 TGI  09.2017 - ... 66KW/90PS DBYA



VW POLO (AW1, BZ1) 1.0 TSI  06.2017 - ... 70KW/95PS DKLA

VW POLO (AW1, BZ1) 1.0 TSI  07.2020 - ... 81KW/110PS DLAA
VW POLO (AW1, BZ1) 1.0 TSI  09.2017 - ... 85KW/115PS  CHZJ
VW POLO (AW1, BZ1) 1.0 TSI Flex 09.2017 - 06.2022 94KW/128PS  DHSB

VW POLO (AW1, BZ1) 1.5TSI  10.2018 - 08.2021 110KW/150PS DPCA
VW POLO (AW1, BZ1) 1.6 MPi  12.2017 - ... 66KW/90PS CwvB

VW POLO (AW1, BZ1) 1.6 MSI Flex 09.2017 - 08.2022 86KW/117PS  CNXC

VW Polo Hatchback (6R1, 6C1) 1.0 01.2014 - ... 44KW/60PS CHYA

VW Polo Hatchback (6R1, 6C1) 1.0 01.2014 - ... 55KW/75PS CHYB

VW Polo Hatchback (6R1, 6C1) 1.0 TSI  11.2014 - ... 70KW/95PS CHZB

VW Polo Hatchback (6R1, 6C1) 1.0 TSI  11.2014 - ... 81KW/110PS CHzC

VW Polo Hatchback (6R1, 6C1) 1.2 TSI  01.2014 - ... 81KW/110PS CJZD

VW Polo Hatchback (6R1, 6C1) 1.2 TSI 16V 02.2014 - ... 66KW/90PS clzC
VW Polo Hatchback (6R1, 6C1) 1.4 TSI 10.2012 - ... 103KW/140PS CPTA

VW Polo Hatchback (6R1, 6C1) 1.4 TSI  05.2014 - ... 110KW/150PS CZEA

VW Polo Hatchback (6R1, 6C1) 1.6 07.2014 - ... 66KW/90PS CWvVB

VW Polo Hatchback (6R1, 6C1) 1.6 07.2014 - ... 81KW/110PS CWVA

VW Polo Saloon (602, 604, 612, 614) 1.4 TSi 05.2016 - ... 92KW/125PS  CZCA
VW Polo Saloon (602, 604, 612, 614) 1.607.2014 - ... 66KW/90PS CWvVB

VW Polo Saloon (602, 604, 612, 614) 1.605.2015 - ... 81KW/110PS CWVA

VW SCIROCCO (137, 138) 1.4 TSI 11.2013 - 11.2017 92KW/125PS  CZCA
VW SCIROCCO (137, 138) 1.4 TSI 07.2015 - 11.2017 110KW/150PS CZDA
VW SHARAN (7N1, 7N2) 1.4 TSI 05.2010- ... 110KW/150PS CAVA Construction year from 07/2015

VW SHARAN (7N1, 7N2) 1.4 TSI 05.2015 - ... 110KW/150PS CZDA Construction year from 07/2015



VW T-Cross (C11_) 1.0 TSi 12.2018 - ... 70KW/95PS DKLA

VW T-Cross (C11_) 1.0 TSI 06.2020 - ... 81KW/110PS DLAA
VW T-Cross (C11_) 1.0 TSi 12.2018 - ... 85KW/116PS  DKJA
VW T-Cross (C11_) 1.0 TSi Flexfuel 01.2019 - ... 94KW/128PS
VW T-Cross (C11_) 1.4 TSi Flexfuel 01.2019 - ... 110KW/150PS
VW T-Cross (C11_) 1.5 TSI 01.2020 - ... 110KW/150PS DPCA
VW T-Roc (A11) 1.0 TSI 09.2020 - ... 81KW/110PS DLAA

VW T-Roc (A11) 1.0 TSI 07.2017 - ... 85KW/115PS CHZJ

VW T-Roc (A11) 1.5 TSI 11.2017 - ... 110KW/150PS DPCA

VW T-Roc (A11) 1.5 TSI 4motion 05.2018 - 11.2019 110KW/150PS

VW T-Roc Convertible (AC7) 1.0 TSI 09.2020 - ... 81KW/110PS
VW T-Roc Convertible (AC7) 1.0 TSI 12.2019 - ... 85KW/116PS
VW T-Roc Convertible (AC7) 1.5 TSI 12.2019 - ... 110KW/150PS
VW Taigo (CS1) 1.0 TSI 09.2021 - ... 70KW/95PS DLAC

VW Taigo (CS1) 1.0 TSI 09.2021 - ... 81KW/110PS DLAA

VW Taigo (CS1) 1.5 TSI 09.2021 - ... 110KW/150PS DPCA

VW Taos (CL1) 1.4 TSi 10.2020 - ... 110KW/150PS DSJA

VW TIGUAN (5N_) 1.4 TSI 05.2015-07.2018 92KW/125PS
VW TIGUAN (5N_) 1.4 TSI 05.2015-07.2018 110KW/150PS
VW TIGUAN (AD1) 1.4 eHybrid 11.2020-... 180KW/245PS DGEA
VW TIGUAN (AD1) 1.4 TSI 01.2016 - ... 92KW/125PS  CZCA
VW TIGUAN (AD1) 1.4 TSI 05.2016 - ... 110KW/150PS CZDA
VW TIGUAN (AD1) 1.4 TSI 4motion 05.2016 - ... 110KW/150PS

VW TIGUAN (AD1) 1.5 TSI 07.2018 - ... 96KW/131PS DPBE

DHSB

CWLA

DPCA

DLAA

DKRF

DPCA

CzDB

CZDA

CZDA



VW TIGUAN (AD1) 1.5 TSI 11.2018 - ... 110KW/150PS DPCA

VW Tiguan Allspace (BW2) 1.4 TSI 06.2017-...  110KW/150PS CZDA

VW Tiguan Allspace (BW2) 1.4 TSIE100 Flex ~ 07.2017-..  110KW/150PS CWLA
VW Tiguan Allspace (BW2) 1.5 TS| 09.2018-...  110KW/150PS DPCA

VW Touran (5T1) 1.0 TSI 12.2018-...  85KW/116PS DKRB

VW Touran (5T1) 1.2 TSI 05.2015-...  81KW/110PS CYVB

VW Touran (5T1) 1.4 TSI 05.2015-...  110KW/150PS CZDA

VW Touran (5T1) 1.5 TSI 11.2018-...  110KW/150PS DPCA

VW up! Hatchback (121, 122, BL1, BL2) 1.0 08.2011-... 44KW/60PS  CHYE

VW up! Hatchback (121, 122, BL1, BL2) 1.0 08.2020-...  48KW/65PS  DSGC

VW up! Hatchback (121, 122, BL1, BL2) 1.0 08.2011-..  55KW/75PS  CWRA
VW up! Hatchback (121, 122, BL1, BL2) 1.0 EcoFuel 11.2012-...  50KW/68PS

VW up! Hatchback (121, 122, BL1, BL2) 1.0 Flex 09.2013 - 12.2016 62KW/84PS

VW up! Hatchback (121, 122, BL1, BL2) 1.0 GTI 11.2017 -... 85KW/115PS

VW up! Hatchback (121, 122, BL1, BL2) 1.0 TSI 05.2016 - ... 66KW/90PS

DKRA

CHZA

VW up! Hatchback (121, 122, BL1, BL2) 1.0 TSI Flex 08.2015 - ... 77KW/105PS

VW Voyage (5U4) 1.0 Flex 12.2015 - 12.2022 60KW/82PS  CSEA
CUPRA Formentor SUV 1.4 e-HYBRID  01.2021 - ... 150KW/204PS DGEA
CUPRA Formentor SUV 1.5 TSI 11.2020- ... 110KW/150PS DPCA

CUPRA Formentor SUV VZ 1.4 e-Hybrid 02.2021 - ... 180KW/245PS DGEA
CUPRA Leon (KL1) 1.4 e-HYBRID 09.2020 - ... 150KW/204PS DGEA

CUPRA Leon (KL1) e-HYBRID ~ 09.2020 - ... 180KW/245PS DGEA

CUPRA Leon Sportstourer (KL8) 1.4 e-HYBRID  09.2020 - ... 150KW/204PS

CUPRA Leon Sportstourer (KL8) e-HYBRID 09.2020 - ... 180KW/245PS

DGEA

DGEA

CPGA

CSEA

CYTA



